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Isolating connector, can be used in all spring-cage basic disconnect
terminal blocks of types ST 2,5...-TG and STS 2,5- TG, color: orange

Commercial data
EAN

Pack

Customs tariff
Weight/Piece

Catalog page information

Certificates / Approvals

(&S

Certification

4017918095321

50 pcs.

85366990

0.001742 KG

Page 388 (CL-2009)

GOST

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
01/01/2003
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